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Name Position School Country Email 

Monira Sultana 
 

EAL Teacher  International 
School Dhaka 

(ISD) 

Bangladesh monira.sultana@isdbd.org 

Giles Northover 
Ethel Wolfe  
Julie Porter 

 
 

 International 
School of 

Phnom Penh 

Cambodia gilesnorthover@ispp.edu.kh 
 

ethelwolfe@ispp.edu.kh 
julieporter@ispp.edu.kh 

Lana Lautamus MYP Special 
Education Needs 

Teacher 

Northbridge 
International 

School 

Cambodia lana.http://www.nandos.com.
my/artinitiative/lautamus@nis

c.edu.kh 

 
Jami Sefiane 

 Concordia 
Shanghai 

China  
jami.sefiane@concordiashanghai

.org 
 

Bella Zhang PYP Teacher Nanjing 
International 

School 

China bellazhang@nanjing-school.c
om 

Laura Tragert Elementary 
Learning Support 

Teacher 

American 
International 

School of 
Guangzhou 

China ltragert@aisgz.org 

Erin Madonna Learning Support 
Specialist 

Shenzhen 
Shekou 

International 
School 

 

China emadonna@sis.org.cn 

mailto:gilesnorthover@ispp.edu.kh
mailto:ethelwolfe@ispp.edu.kh
mailto:jami.sefiane@concordiashanghai.org
mailto:jami.sefiane@concordiashanghai.org


Janice Lanham Student Services 
Coordinator N-12 

 

International 
School of Tianjin 

China janice_lanham@istianjin.net 

Brenda Dean Director of 
Student Support 

Services 

Shanghai 
Community 
International 

School 

China bdean@scis-china.org 

Sharon 
Vanderlinden 

MS Learning 
Support Teacher  

Western 
Academy of 

Beijing 

China svanderinden@wab.edu 

Sandra Carpenter Student Services 
Director 

 

Wuhan Yangtze 
International 

School 

China scarpenter@wyischina.com 

Amber Schmidt School 
Psychologist 

Shanghai 
American 

School 

China Amber.Schmidt@saschina.or
g 
 

 
Felicia Gilley 

 

Learning Support 
Coordinator  

UIS Guangzhou China fgilley@uisgz.org 
 

Carmen 
Rioux-Bailey 

 
Diana Rehfeldt  

Student Support 
Services 

Coordinator 

Hangzhou 
International 

School 

China criouxb@his-china.org 
  

drehfeldt@his-china.org 
   

Tanya Farrol MYP Coordinator 
 
 

Beijing City 
International 

School 

China Tanya.Farrol@bcis.cn 

Holly  Poppell 

 
 

K-12 Counselor Daystar 
Academy 

China hollyp@daystarchina.cn 

Jen Hohman High School 
Learning Support  

International 
School of 

China JHohman@isb.bj.edu.cn 

mailto:Amber.Schmidt@saschina.org
mailto:Amber.Schmidt@saschina.org
mailto:fgilley@uisgz.org
mailto:criouxb@his-china.org
mailto:drehfeldt@his-china.org


Beijing 

Susan Prior Head of 
Individual Needs  

Harrow 
International 
School Hong 
Kong 

Hong Kong  
sprior@harrowschool.hk 
 

Nicolette 
Brata-Coolen 

PYP Early 
Childhood 

Teacher/SENCO 

Bandung 
Independent 

School 

Indonesia nicolette.brata@bisedu.or.id 
  

Ann Durham 
Angela Machacek 

HS Learning 
Support 

Jakarta 
Intercultural 

School 

Indonesia adurham@jisedu.or.id 
amachacek@jisedu.or.id 

Jodi Vigil  Surabaya 
Intercultural 

School 

Indonesia jvigil@sis.sch.id 

Angelle 
Thibodeaux 

Early Learning 
Specialist 

American 
School of 
Bombay 

India thibodeauxa@asbindia.org 

Nika Espinosa PYP Learning 
Support 

 

Stonehill 
International 

School 

India rungll@yahoo.com  

Sarika 
Umamahesh 

Learning Centre 
Coordinator 

Bangalore 
International 

School 

India sarika@bischool.in 

Beth Rappe Learning Support 
Teacher 

American 
International 

School Chennai 

India rbeth@aischennai.org 

Aya Ninomiya LS/MS Learning 
Support 

Coordinator, 
Private 

Occupational 
Therapist 

KAIS 
Elementary & 
Middle School 

Japan  aya@kaisems.com  
ayaninomiya.ot@gmail.com 

Kim Humphreys 
Luci Willis 

Head of Student 
section sServices  

Nagoya 
International 

Japan khumphreys@nis.ac.jp 
​lwillis@nis.ac.jp 

 

mailto:sprior@harrowschool.hk
mailto:nicolette.brata@bisedu.or.id
mailto:adurham@jisedu.or.id
mailto:khumphreys@nis.ac.jp
mailto:lwillis@nis.ac.jp


School 

Ian Woollard Coordinator 
Learning Support 

Coordinator 
 

Tsukuba 
International 

School 

Japan woollard@tis.ac.jp 

Katie Cincoski  
 

Fukuoka 
International 

School 

Japan kcincoski@fis.ed.jp 

Ruth Spalink Support Team 
Coordinator & 
MS learning 

support teacher 

Christian 
Academy  

Japan rspalink@caj.ac.jp 

Wendy Hayden Learning Support 
Coordinator 

Makuhari 
International 

School 

Japan w.hayden@teachers.mis.ed.j
p 

Lisa Chaleunsouk  Osaka 
International 

School 

Japan lchaleunsouk@senri.ed.jp 
 

Morris Mandarino  Osaka YMCA 
International 

School 

Japan morris-mandarino@oyis.org 
 

Matt Barker  
Srishti Vaswani 

Learning Support 
Teacher 

Yokohama 
International 

School 

Japan barkerm@yis.ac.jp  
vaswanis@yis.ac.jp  

Nicki Sutcliffe Learning Support 
Specialist 

St. Mary's 
International 

School  

Japan sutcliffen@smis.ac.jp 

Pauline Grace 
Varanal  

Learning Support 
Coordinator 

 Tokyo 
International 
Progressive 

School 

Japan pvaranal@tokyoips.com 

Naho Maiya Learning Support 
Specialist  

Seisen 
International 

School 

Japan nmaiya@seisen.com 

Ivy Maeda  Learning Support International Japan ivy.maeda@issh.ac.jp 

mailto:lchaleunsouk@senri.ed.jp
mailto:morris-mandarino@oyis.org


Specialist School of the 
Sacred Heart 

Maiko Ito  Learning Support 
Teacher 

Nishimachi 
International 

School 

Japan mito@nishimachi.ac.jp 

David So  Saint Maur 
International 

School 

Japan dso@stmaur.ac.jp 

Bryan Coogan Learning Support 
Teacher 

Seoul Foreign 
School 

Korea  
bryan.coogan@seoulforeign.

org 

Jodi Kittle US Learning 
Support 

Chadwick 
International 

Korea jkittle@chadwickschool.org  

Rovanna Bawden Student Services 
Head 

The 
International 

School of 
Macao 

Macao  
rovanna.bawden@tis.edu.mo 

Karine Kratz  Head of Primary 
Inclusion 

Nexus 
International 

School  

Malaysia kratz.k@nexus.edu.my 

Emily Hieber  Special Services 
Teacher 

Dalat 
International 

School 

 Malaysia 
 

ehieber@dalat.org 

Johanna Means PYP Learning 
Support Teacher 

The 
International 

School of 
Penang 

(Uplands) 

Malaysia jmeans@uplands.org 

Debbie Pucci MS/HS Learning 
Support Teacher​ 

 

Mont’Kiara 
International 

School 

Malaysia d.pucci@mkis.edu.my 

Trina Cobbledick  Middle School 
Learning Support 

Teacher 

The 
International 
School Kuala 

Lumpur 

Malaysia tcobbledick@iskl.edu.my  

mailto:jkittle@chadwickschool.org


Venmalar 
Kannathasan 

Homeroom 
Teacher & CCA 

Coordinator 

Taylor's 
International 

School 
Puchong 

Malaysia venmalar.kannathasan@pc.tis.edu.
my 

Manjot Chawla  Learning Support 
Teacher 

Garden 
International 

School 

Malaysia manjot.c@gardenschool.edu.m
y 

Padmini Kanniah Special Needs 
Educator 

Joyous Kiddy 
Occupational 
Therapy (GP) 

SDN BHD  

Malaysia padmini@joyouskiddy.com 

Jonellie Reynes  Teacher & 
Curriculum/Sped 
Program Director 

CLP School 
Create and 

Learning Paths 
School 

Philippines teacher.joji@gmail.com 

Rainer Dave 
Santos 

Additional Needs 
Department 
Coordinator 

German 
European 

School Manila 
(GESM) 

 

Philippines rdsantos@gesm.org 

John Abrams  Cebu 
International 

School 

Philippines jabrams@cis.edu.ph 

Ms. Nicky 
Templo-Perez 
(​Maria Veronica) 

Director, Center 
for Inclusive 
Education 

De La 
Salle-College of 

Saint Benilde 

Philippines nickytemplo.perez@benilde.
edu.ph 

Simon Beesley High School 
Learning Support 

Coordinator 

UWCSEA 
Dover, 

Singapore 

Singapore sbe@gapps.uwcsea.edu.sg 

Andrée Dugal Elementary 
Learning Support 

Teacher 

St. Joseph’s 
Institution 

International  

Singapore andree.dugal@sji-international.com
.sg 

Alison Cannon 
 

Speech 
Language 
Pathologist 

 

Singapore 
American 

School 
 

Singapore acannon@sas.edu.sg 



Patty Winpenny  ISS 
International 

School 

Singapore pwinpenny@iss.edu.sg 

Brett Dieterle  Chatsworth 
International 

School 

Singapore bdieterle@chatsworth.com.s
g 

Dr. Joan 
Schumann 

 Stamford 
American 

International 
School 

Singapore joan.schumann@sais.edu.sg 

Meg Fisher  Grade 2 Learning 
Support 

International 
School 

Bangkok (ISB) 

Thailand megf@isb.ac.th 

 Rachael Lamrani 
 

Head of PY 
Inclusion 
Learning  

Concordian 
International 

School  

Thailand  
rachaelp@concordian.ac.th 

 

Matthew Morse 
 

Robert Golding 

Learning 
Support/ADC 

Teacher, Grades 
9-12 

Ruamrudee 
International 

School 

Thailand matthewm@rism.ac.th 
 

robertg@rism.ac.th 
 

Devon Hehl 
Jenny Friedman 

Elementary LS 
Secondary LS 

NIST 
International 

School 

Thailand senia@nist.ac.th 
dhehl@nist.ac.th 

jfriedman@nist.ac.th 
 
 
 

Camarin Sachdeva  Wells 
International 

School 

Thailand camarin@wells-school.com 

Tracey French  Berkeley 
International 

School 

Thailand trfrench@berkeley.ac.th 

Brian Hirsch Learning Support  
Upper 

Elementary 

Saigon South 
International 

School 

Vietnam bhirsch@ssis.edu.vn 

     

mailto:rachaelp@concordian.ac.th
mailto:matthewm@rism.ac.th
mailto:robertg@rism.ac.th
mailto:senia@nist.ac.th
mailto:dhehl@nist.ac.th
mailto:jfriedman@nist.ac.th


     

 
 


